## PISMUSUS

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
		;		

Office Use Only



300274726433

07/20/15--01026--005 \*\*87.50

9

AHASSEE, FLORIDA

JUL 24 2015 R. WHITE

## COVER LETTER

Department of State
New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

subject: MoFi	un Inc.		
	AN, INC. (PROPOSED CORPORA)	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u> I	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation and	l a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED	
	aureen Draganetti	(Printed or typed)	
<u>13</u>	192 Bainbridge W	Address	
	City,	•	
(20	994 - 0020 Daytime To	elephone number	<del></del>
Mai	ureen. Dragonettie ( E-mail address: (to be used	Smail, com I for future annual report r	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)  $11 \pm 11$ 

LEI NAME le of the corporation shall be: Mofun, Inc.	15 JUL 20 AM 9: 49
LE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA Mailing address, if different is
o Bainbridge Way	
9 Hill, Fl. 34609	
CLE III PURPOSE  urpose for which the corporation is organized is:	ership of Lowkey Hideaway.
50 St. Rd Z4 Cedar Key, Fl. 32	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-
CLFIV SHARES	
CLE IV SHARES umber of shares of stock is: 100	
CLE IV SHARES umber of shares of stock is: 100	
CLE IV SHARES umber of shares of stock is: 100 CLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	<del></del>
umber of shares of stock is: 100	Name and Title:
umber of shares of stock is: 100  CLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  Name and Title: Mauren Drogonztti - President	
Name and Title: Mayren Drogonetti · President Address 13192 Bainbridge Way	
umber of shares of stock is: 100  CLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  Name and Title: Mauren Drogonztti - President	
umber of shares of stock is: 100  CLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  Name and Title: Mayren Drogonetts · President  Address 13192 Bainbridge Way	
umber of shares of stock is: 100  CLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  Name and Title: Mayren Drogonetts · President  Address 13192 Bainbridge Way	Address:
Name and Title: Mayren Drogonetti · President  Address   3192 Bainbridge Way  Spring Hill, Fl. 34609	Address:  Name and Title:
Name and Title: Maynun Drogonetti · President  Address 13192 Bainbridge Way  Spring Hill, Fl. 34609	Address:  Name and Title:
Name and Title: Mayreen Drogonette - President Address   13192 Bainbridge Way   Spring Hill, Fl. 34609	Address:  Name and Title:  Address:
Name and Title:    Spring Hill, Fl. 34609    Name and Title:   Nam	Address:  Name and Title:  Address:
umber of shares of stock is: 100  CLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  Name and Title: Maynen Drogonetti - President  Address 13192 Bainbridge Way  Spring Hill, Fl. 34609  Name and Title:	Address:  Name and Title:  Address:
Name and Title:    Spring Hill, Fl. 34609    Name and Title:   Nam	Address:  Name and Title:  Address:
umber of shares of stock is: 100  CLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  Name and Title: Maynen Drogonetti - President  Address 13192 Bainbridge Way  Spring Hill, Fl. 34609  Name and Title:	Address:  Name and Title:  Address:  Name and Title:
Name and Title:	Address:  Name and Title:  Address:  Name and Title:

•		
Name and	d Title: Name and Titl	e:
Address	Address:	
	REGISTERED AGENT lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered a	gent is:
Name:	Maureen Dragonetti	
Address:	13192 Bainbridge Way	
	Spring Hill, Fl. 34609	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	
The name and ad	Idress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Moureen Dragonetti	
Address:	13192 Bainbridge Way	
	Spring Hill, Fl. 34609	
ARTICLE VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE:	
Effective date, if c (If an effective da days after the fili	other than the date of filing: (Clate is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than ling.)	OPTIONAL) five business days prior or 90 business
	inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing refrective date on the Department of State's records.	equirements, this date will not be listed as
	ned as registered agent to accept service of process for the above so am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent an	
Mau	required Signature Registered Agent	7/17/15 Date
	ument and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am awar Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for	
	en lagenetti  red Signature/Incorporator	7/17/15
' / Requir	red Signature/Incorporator)	/ /Date